GPxxx Series PPTC Thermistors (PPTC Resettable Fuses)
Shenzhen Goodpoly Electron Co., Ltd.
   △ Radial leaded devices
△ Very high voltage surge capabilities
△ Available in lead-free version
△ Agency Recognition: UL、TUV
Electrical Characteristics
Shenzhen Goodpoly Electron Co.,Ltd.      Tel:0086-755-86051299 86051208   Fax:0086-755-86051209
                                                    E-mail:webmaster@goodpoly.com   Http: //www.goodpoly.com
                                                                                             Page 1 of 3
Model Vmax (v) Ro(Ω) IT (A) Imax (A) TT(s) IH (A)
GP070 15 0.100-0.200 1.45 100 5.0 0.70
GP100 24 0.070-0.130 2.50 100 7.0 1.00
GP120 15 0.085-0.160 2.70 100 5.0 1.20
GP-CW120 15 0.085-0.160 2.70 100 3.0 1.20
GP-CW170 15 0.030-0.052 3.40 100 3.0 1.70
GP175 15 0.050-0.090 3.80 100 5.0 1.75
GP-CW175 15 0.029-0.051 3.80 100 5.0 1.75
GP180 24 0.040-0.068 3.80 100 2.9 1.80
GP190 24 0.030-0.057 4.20 100 3.0 1.90
GP200 24 0.030-0.060 4.40 100 4.0 2.00
GP-CW200 15 0.022-0.039 4.50 100 5.0 2.00
GP-CW210 15 0.018-0.030 4.70 100 5.0 2.10
GP-CW240 15 0.014-0.026 5.40 100 4.0 2.40
GP-CW250 15 0.017-0.046 5.20 100 10.0* 2.50
GP260 24 0.025-0.042 5.20 100 5.0 2.60
GP300 24 0.015-0.031 6.30 100 4.0 3.00
GP310 24 0.018-0.030 6.00 100 5.0 3.10
GP340 24 0.016-0.027 6.80 100 5.0 3.40